

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) No. 119/2024 CrLM No. 316/2024

Abdul Hameed Danga

...Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs.

Fehmeeda

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE

ORDER

04.04.2024

None present.

Adjourned.

List on 15.04.2024.

(RAHUL BHARTI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

04.04.2024

Ishaq