

S. No.5

Regular list

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH**  
**AT SRINAGAR**

CRM(M) 119/2024

**Abdul Hameed Danga**

Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr.Bilal Ahmad Khan, Adv.

**Vs.**

**Fehmeeda**

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

**CORAM:HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MA CHOWDHARY, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

**15.04.2024**

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks and is granted time to place on record some documents before the next date of hearing.

List on 22.04.2024.

**(MA CHOWDHARY)**  
**JUDGE**

**SRINAGAR**

**15.04.2024**

Hilal Ahmad