

S. No. 22

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) 119/2024 CrIM(316/2024) CrIM(478/2024)

ABDUL HAMEED DANGA

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs.

FEHMEEDA

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE SANJAY PARIHAR, JUDGE

ORDER

17.04.2026

None present on behalf of the parties, await appearance.

Adjourned.

List again on 29th of May, 2026.

(SANJAY PARIHAR)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

17.04.2026

Misba